2017 TNW Night Il -Men Cat 4 5 - Results by Points

Pos
15
2
39
1
11
13
18
32
3
5
22
4
17
20
6
7
8
9
10
12
14
16
19
21
23
24
25
26
27
28

PIC No.

15
2
39
1
11
13
18
32
3
5
22
4
17
20
6
7
8
9
10
12
14
16
19
21
23
24
25
26
27
28

231
205
354
387
262
355
283
285
276
4
218
385
10
395
249
256
360
212
352
220
11
206
367
251
219
383
237
203
232
229

License
406917
382131
430347
466564
485741
502826
432056
407682
389981
440032
467809
503005
473069
413596
417448
529955
530315
32917
285970
507802
500789
368612
502367
61540
507797

514192
486715
472530
501034

First Name
Samuel
Mitchell
Alex
Calder
Satchell
Joel
Nicholas
David
Leo
Markus
Cole
Robert
Chris
Gordon
Seth
Matthew
Henry
Michael
Jeremy
Caleb
Danial
Justin
Akash
Christopher
Joe
Keegan
Timothy
Ben
Brian
Adam

Last Name
Morgen
Freund
Turner
Glowac

Mische Richter

Beskar
Morison
Smith
Haefemeyer
Anderson
Feagler
Deetz
Russo
Hillique
Peterson
Rengo
Hall
Slavics
Ames
Burbach
Davis
Valenstein
Lucht
Bretz
Burbach
Bohn
Budge
Tram
Rogers
Mahar

Team

Synergy
Big Ring Flyers

Minnesota Cycling Team

Big Ring Flyers

Taco Cat Racing

Zubaz Racing

Loon State Cyclists

University Of Minnesota-Twin Cities
Kingfield

Synergy

Freewheel Bike

All-City

Hollywood Cycles
Christiancycling

Minnesota Junior Cycling Inc.
Synergy Racing

Synergy

Northstar Development

Midtown Cycling
Birchwood

Synergy

Class

Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5

Total Tm Points

28:03.0
27:59.9
26:31.8
27:59.3
28:02.1
28:02.4
28:03.8
28:14.1
28:00.0
28:00.4
28:05.8
28:00.2
28:03.6
28:04.7
28:00.8
28:01.5
28:01.9
28:02.0
28:02.1
28:02.2
28:02.6
28:03.1
28:04.2
28:04.8
28:06.3
28:06.5
28:07.0
28:07.1
28:07.7
28:08.1
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2017 TNW Night Il -Men Cat 4 5 - Results by Points

Pos
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
999
999
999

PIC
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

No.
282
358
377
202
378

288
357
373
384
370
359
363
278
216
375
366
361

258
369
1004
368
380
265
362
376

License
465872
523526
360270
411351
514377
213578
503485
434271
480579
154346
352304
291459
388001
527318
388804
527300
56693
313208
329358
525598

297849
522442

497823
295827
473211

First Name
James
Tyler
Dereck
David
Matt
Andrew
Joshua
Sean
Joshua
Ben
Daven
Kyle

Tim

Ryan
Theodore
Brian
Christoffer
Benjamin
Loren
Drake

Mark
Clark
Dan
Jordan
Doug
William

Last Name
Berg
Dougherty
Vandevele
Anderson
Denis
Schutte
Clarkman
Christian
Anderson
Hey
Kokkila
Rickert
Werts
Amundson
Halvorson
Holly
Graham
Cox

Willis
Harrington
Fox
Overgaard
Koenisr
Stein
Konynenbelt
Malmgren
Kerker

Team
Midtown Cycling

NorthStar Development Cycling

Synergy Racing
Midtown Cycling

Hollywood Cycles

Hollywood Cycles

Birchwood/gis
Hollywood Cycles
Midtown Cycling

Synergy
All-City

Synergy

Northstar Development
Bike City Jr.

Gopher Wheelmen

Spbrc
Northstar Development

Class

Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45
Men Cat 4 5
Men Cat45

Total Tm Points

28:09.0
28:10.3
28:11.2
28:14.4
28:18.9
28:26.0
28:28.0
28:28.4
30:02.8
28:11.2
29:06.7
29:27.4
30:12.6
28:27.8
28:28.0
28:28.4
29:03.3
29:12.1
29:21.2
30:13.9
28:07.2
28:19.8
28:33.9
28:38.3
23:21.2
20:00.2
16:03.9
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